Position

District Community Liaison
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math

Outreach Specialist (M) 11
Math

Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Migrant Education Recruiter

Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
(

Outreach Specialist (M) 11
Math

Outreach Specialist (M) 11
Math

Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Nfl Family Liaison (B)
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Nfl Family Liaison (B)
Nfl Family Liaison (B)
Nfl Family Liaison (B)
Nfl Family Liaison (B)
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Nfl Family Liaison (B)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations

Community Relations

Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations

Community Relations

Community Relations

Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations

Community Relations

Total Wages

$69,425
$62,206
$58,920
$56,276

$56,109
$50,437
$49,965
$47,999
$46,215
$45,341
$44,675
$44,653

$44,497

$44,156
$43,377
$42,196
$42,131
$40,130
$36,471
$36,131
$33,087
$31,099
$28,717
$27,913
$25,334
$24,367
$22,433
$22,014

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,248
$15,684
$16,095
$16,110

$7,186
$15,305
$15,039

$8,263
$12,689
$14,834
$14,644
$14,700

$14,786

$5,632
$5,540
$14,534
$14,511
$14,852
$13,760
$13,802
$6,560
$11,069
$12,785
$12,692
$3,251
$12,316
$7,151
$11,542



Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math
Nfl Family Liaison (B)

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations

Community Relations

$20,388
$15,825
$12,385
$2,738
$1,876

$6,288
$5,277
$1,720
$3,003

$261



