Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages \$69,425	Total Retirement & Health Contribution \$8,248
District Community Liaison		Oxnard	Community Relations		
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$62,206	\$15,684
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$58,920	\$16,095
Outreach Specialist (M) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$56,276	\$16,110
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$56,109	\$7,186
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$50,437	\$15,305
Migrant Education Recruiter		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$49,965	\$15,039
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$47,999	\$8,263
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$46,215	\$12,689
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$45,341	\$14,834
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$44,675	\$14,644
Outreach Specialist (M) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$44,653	\$14,700
Outreach Specialist (M) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$44,497	\$14,786
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$44,156	\$5,632
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$43,377	\$5,540
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$42,196	\$14,534
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$42,131	\$14,511
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$40,130	\$14,852
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$36,471	\$13,760
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$36,131	\$13,802
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$33,087	\$6,560
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$31,099	\$11,069
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$28,717	\$12,785
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$27,913	\$12,692
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$25,334	\$3,251
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$24,367	\$12,316
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$22,433	\$7,151
Nfl Family Liaison (B)		Oxnard	Community Relations	\$22,014	\$11,542

Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math	Oxnard	Community Relations	\$20,388	\$6,288
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math	Oxnard	Community Relations	\$15,825	\$5,277
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math	Oxnard	Community Relations	\$12,385	\$1,720
Outreach Specialist (B) 11 Math	Oxnard	Community Relations	\$2,738	\$3,003
Nfl Family Liaison (B)	Oxnard	Community Relations	\$1,876	\$261